

¢
ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.8

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2012 in &
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal Civil)...../2012
CC 15970/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 19/10/2010 in ASMD No.44/2007, of The
HIGHCOURT OF MADRAS AT MADURAI)

TAMIL NADU NEWSPRINT & PAPERS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARUPPANNAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 12/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List and tag alongwith Civil Appeal No.10517-10518 of
2011.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master